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Name

SEABREEZE VELVET RAZZ MA TAZZ

STARLINE SERENDIPITY

STARLINES ALADDINS TREASURE

STARLINES ALLADINS PRIDE

Equine Registry

DoB

07-Oct-2006

28-Jan-2002

26-Dec-2002

10-Dec-2003

STARLINES STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM 25-Jan-2005

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Reg
7225
4284
4876
5312

6053

BELLEMARA SERENITY (1998)

Sire Damsire
M M VELVET SUN COTSWOLD BO JANGLES
CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS' COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS) COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT COTSWOLD BO JANGLES
DREAMTIME DANIELS LEGACY COTSWOLD BO JANGLES
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